TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH
Am Bahnhof 7  25469 Halstenbek / Germany
Phone: +49-(0)4101-4058-0  Fax: +49-(0)4101-4058-19
E-mail: info@tews.com www.tews.com
TEWS TECHNOLOGIES  LLC
1 E. Liberty Street, Sixth Floor Reno, Nevada  89504 / USA
Phone: +1 (775) 686 6077 Fax:  +1 (775) 686 6024
E-mail: usasales@tews.com www.tews.com

! CompactPCI rear I/O: Connector J2 optional
! Operating temperature -40°C to +85°C
Order Information
TCP270-10 Single PMC Carrier for 3U CompactPCI,
Front I/O
TCP270-11 Single PMC Carrier for 3U CompactPCI,
Front I/O and J2 Rear I/O
TCP270-DOC User Manual
TCP270-ED Engineering Documentation, includes
TCP270-DOC
TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH keeps the right to change technical specification without further notice                                                                                                                     02/2003